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Questions

One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.

A grea contribution is the development of brick-made houses belongs to people of.

Which of the following site called earliest site in South Asia.

In indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.

Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.

The famous river Nile belong to civilization of.

The River Nile is about

Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.

An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about...... month each year.

Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.

Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.

The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.

Cyrus captured Babylon is.

Akkadian empire establishe din the are of.

Mesopotamian religion was.

Answers Choice
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Agora

Plato's Academy
Colosseum

All of these

Egyptes

Indus valley
Mesopotatioan
None of these

Indus velley
Mehargarh
Candhara
Baby lonian

The Lion
The Sun
The Cow

4500 BCE
5000 BCE
5500 BCE
6000 BCE

Ancient Greek
Ancient Egyptian
Indus Valley
Mesopotanian

6630 km
6640 km
6650 km
6660 km

Indus velley
Mehaargrah
Baby ionian
Candihara

One
Two
Three
Four

Chinese Civilization

. Egyptina Civilization
. Indus Valley Civilization

Mesoptanian Civilization

. Agriculture

Trade
Exchange of money
All of these

1000
1200
1400
1500

537 BCE
538 BCE
539 BCE
540 BCE

Greek
Pakistan

Egypt
iraq

. Chrisianity

Buddhism

. Polythistic
. Hinduism
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People in ltaly rebelled against Rome's strict in.

| was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.

The most famous story " The Epic of Gilgamesh" was popular pastime of.

The Civilization of Ancient Egypt began in the Nile river Valley in.

According to China history, imperial China starts in.
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60 BCE
70 BCE
80 BCE

. Egypt

Greec
indian

. Egyptians

. Chinese
. Sumerians

Europe

Asia

. Austrlia

300 BCE

. 1921 BCE
. 2070 BCE



