

History 6th Class English Medium Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.	A. Agora B. Plato's Academy C. Colosseum D. All of these
2	A grea contribution is the development of brick-made houses belongs to people of.	A. Egyptes B. Indus valley C. Mesopotatioan D. None of these
3	Which of the following site called earliest site in South Asia.	A. Indus velley B. Mehargarh C. Candhara D. Baby Ionian
4	In indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.	A. The Lion B. The Sun C. The Cow
5	Mesopotatmian Civilization stated in about.	A. 4500 BCE B. 5000 BCE C. 5500 BCE D. 6000 BCE
6	The famous river Nile belong to civilization of.	A. Ancient Greek B. Ancient Egyptian C. Indus Valley D. Mesopotanian
7	The River Nile is about	A. 6630 km B. 6640 km C. 6650 km D. 6660 km
8	Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.	A. Indus velley B. Mehaargrah C. Baby ionian D. Candihara
9	An incient China the former had to work for the Governmebt for about month each year.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
10	Yellow River valley was the birth place of ancient.	A. Chinese Civilization B. Egyptina Civilization C. Indus Valley Civilization D. Mesoptanian Civilization
11	Ancient China had a rich economy taht was based on.	A. Agriculture B. Trade C. Exchange of money D. All of these
12	The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.	A. 1000 B. 1200 C. 1400 D. 1500
13	Cyrus captured Babylon is.	A. 537 BCE B. 538 BCE C. 539 BCE D. 540 BCE
		A. Greek B. Pakistan
14	Akkadian empire establishe din the are of.	C. Egypt D. iraq
15	Mesopotamian religion was.	A. Chrisianity B. Buddhism C. Polythistic D. Hinduism

16	People in Italy rebelled against Rome's strict in.	A. 60 BCE B. 70 BCE C. 80 BCE D. 90 BCE
17	I was the region between the Tigris and Euphrates rivers.	A. Egypt B. Mesoptamia C. Greec D. indian
18	The most famous story " The Epic of Gilgamesh" was popular pastime of.	A. Egyptians B. Mesoptamins C. Chinese D. Sumerians
19	The Civilization of Ancient Egypt began in the Nile river Valley in.	A. Europe B. Africa C. Asia D. Austrlia
20	According to China history, imperial China starts in.	A. 300 BCE B. 221 BCE C. 1921 BCE D. 2070 BCE